
EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - MAY/JUNE 2024

Date Level Year Board Subject Length Room

Wednesday 10th April GCSE 11 AQA DT NEA All day A2/A8

Thursday 11th April GCSE 11 AQA DT NEA All day A2/A8

Friday 12th April GCSE 11 AQA DT NEA All day A2/A8

Monday 15th April GCSE 11 AQA DT NEA All day A2/A8

Tuesday 16th April GCSE 11 Edex French Speaking exams TBC S2 & 3

Wednesday 17th April GCSE 11 Edex French Speaking exams TBC S1,2,3
11 Edex Spanish Speaking exams TBC S1,2,3

Thursday 18th April GCSE 11 Edex Spanish Speaking exams TBC S2 & 3

Friday 19th April GCSE 11 Edex Spanish Speaking exams TBC S2 & 3

Monday 29th April A Level 13 OCR Fine Art/Photo/Textile Art exams All day TBC
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Tuesday 30th April BTEC 11 Edex Dance - Unit 3 exam TBC ACT
A Level 13 OCR Fine Art/Photo/Textile Art exams All day TBC

Wednesday 1 st May GCSE 10 Edex Drama Component 1 exam TBC B1
A Level 13 OCR Fine Art/Photo/Textile Art exams All day TBC

Thursday 2nd May GCSE 11 Edex GCSE Fine Art/Textiles exams All day TBC

Friday 3rd May GCSE 11 Edex GCSE Fine Art/Textiles exams All day TBC

Tuesday 7th May AM BTEC 11 EDEX HSC:Health & Wellbeing 2 hrs Gym

Thursday 9th May AM GCSE 11 AQA Religious Studies 1hr 45 Gym

PM GCSE 11 EDEX Drama 1 hr 45 Gym

Friday 10th May AM GCSE 11 AQA Combined Science: Biology 1 hr 15 Gym/Act
GCSE 11 AQA Biology 1 hr45 Gym/Act
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Monday 13th May AM GCSE 11 AQA English Literature Paper 1 1 hr 45 Gym/Act
AS 13 WJEC Geology Comp 1 1 hr 30

PM GCSE 11 OCR Classical Civilisation: Myth & Religion 1 hr 30 Gym
GCSE 11 OCR Economics 1 hr 30 Gym

AS 13 EDEX Further Maths 1 hr 40 Gym

Tuesday 14th May AM A 13 AQA Business Paper 1 2 hrs Gym
GCSE 11 EDEX French Listening F & H 35/45 mins
GCSE 11 EDEX French Reading F & H 45m/1hr

PM A 13 OCR Classical Civilisation 2 hrs 30 Gym
GCSE 11 EDEX Business 1 hr 45 Gym

Wednesday 15th May AM L3 12 AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 1 1 hr 30 Gym
GCSE 11 OCR History 1 hr 45 Gym

PM GCSE 11 AQA Psychology Paper 1 1 hr45 Gym
GCSE 11 OCR Computer Science 1 hr 30 Gym
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Thursday 16th May AM GCSE 11 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 (non-calc) 1 hr 30 Gym/Act
A 13 OCR Geography - Physical Systems 1 hr 30

PM GCSE 11 AQA Religious Studies Paper 2 1 hr45 Gym
WJEC VOC 12 WJEC Criminology Unit 2 1 hr 30 Gym
Camb Tech 12 Camb T Digital Media: Pre-production 2 hrs Gym

Friday 17th May AM GCSE 11 AQA Combined Science: Chemistry 1 hr 15 Gym/Act
GCSE 11 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 1 hr 45 Gym/Act

A 13 AQA Psychology Paper 1 2 hrs

PM GCSE 11 OCR Geography 1 hr Gym
AS 13 EDEX Further Maths 2 1 hr 40

Monday 20th May AM GCSE 11 AQA English Literature Paper 2 2 hrs 15 Gym/Act
A 13 AQA Sociology Paper 1 2 hrs

AS 13 EDEX Geology Comp 2 1 hr 30

PM A 13 OCR Classical Civilisation - Greek Theatre 1 hr 45 Gym
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Tuesday 21st May AM A 13 AQA Business Paper 2 2 hrs Gym

GCSE 11 OCR Economics paper 2 1 hr 30 Gym
A 13 WJEC Film studies 2 hrs 30 Gym

PM GCSE 11 OCR Computer Science 1 hr 30 Gym
GCSE 11 OCR Classical Civilisation - War & Warfare 1 hr 30 Gym

Wednesday 22nd May AM GCSE 11 AQA Combined Science: Physics 1 1 hr 15 Gym/Act
GCSE 11 AQA Physics Paper 1 1 hr 45 Gym/Act

A 13 AQA Psychology Paper 2 2 hrs

PM GCSE 11 AQA Physical Education Paper 1 1 hr 15 Gym

Thursday 23rd May AM GCCE 11 AQA English Language Paper 1 1hr 45 Gym/Act
A 13 AQA History Paper 1 Option C 2 hrs 30
L3 12 AQA Mathematical Studies Paper 2 1 hr 30

PM GCSE 11 AQA Psychology Paper 2 1 hr 45 Gym
A 13 EDEX English Lang/Lit 2 hrs 30 Gym

Friday 24th May AM A 13 AQA Physics Paper 1 2 hrs Gym
A 13 OCR Physical Education Paper 1 2 hrs Gym

GCSE 11 EDEX French - Writing F & H 75m/80m Gym
L3 13 CambT Digital Media Unit 6 1 hr 30 Gym
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Monday 3rd June AM GCSE 11 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 (Calc) 1 hr 30 Gym/Act
A 13 OCR Classical Civilisation 1 hr 45
A 13 OCR Geogrpahy - Human Interactions 1 hr 30

PM GCSE 11 AQA Physical Education Paper 2 1 hr 15 Gym
A 13 AQA Psychology Paper 3 2 hrs

Tuesday 4th June AM A 13 AQA Sociology Paper 2 2 hrs Gym
GCSE 11 EDEX Spanish Listening F & H 35m/45m
GCSE 11 EDEX Spanish Reading F & H 45m/1 hr

A 13 WJEC Film Studies 2 hrs 30 Gym

PM A 13 AQA Mathematics Paper 1 2 hrs
A Ext Edex Pure Maths 1 2 hrs

GCSE 11 OCR History 1 hr Gym

Wednesday 5th June AM A 13 OCR Physical Education 1 hr Gym
GCSE 11 OCR Geography Paper 2 1 hr Gym

PM A 13 AQA Biology Paper 1 2 hrs Gym
A 13 AQA DT:Product Design 2 hrs 30 Gym

GCSE 11 EDEX Business 1 hr 45 Gym
WJEC VOC 13 WJEC Criminology Unit 4 1 hr 30 Gym
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Thursday 6th June AM GCSE 11 AQA English Language Paper 2 1 hr 45 Gym/Act
A 13 AQA Business Paper 3 2 hrs
A 13 AQA Physics Paper 2 2 hrs

PM CONTINGENCY

Friday 7th June AM A 13 EDEX English Lang/Lit 2 hrs 30 Gym

PM GCSE 11 AQA Combined Science: Biology 2 1 hr 15 Gym
GCSE 11 AQA Biology Paper 2 1hr 45 Act

A 13 AQA History Paper 2 2 hrs 30

Monday 10th June AM GCSE 11 AQA Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) 1 hr 30 Gym/Act
A 13 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 2 hrs

PM A 13 AQA Computer Science paper 1 2 hrs 30
A 13 OCR Geography 2 hrs 30

Camb Nat 11 OCR iMedia R093 1 hr 30 Gym
GCSE 11 EDEX Spanish Writing 75m/80m Gym
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Tuesday 11th June AM GCSE 11 AQA Combined Science: Chemistry 2 1 hr 15 Gym/Act
GCSE 11 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 1 hr 45 Act

PM L2C 11 AQA Further Maths Paper 1 1 hr 45 Gym
A 13 AQA Mathematics Paper 2 2 hrs Act
A Ext Edex Pure Maths 2 2 hrs Act
A 13 AQA Sociology Paper 3 2 hrs Act

GCSE 11 OCR History 1 hr 15 Gym

Wednesday 12th June AM A 13 AQA DT:Product Design Paper 2 1 hr 30 Gym

Thursday 13th June AM

PM CONTINGENCY

Friday 14th June AM A 13 AQA Biology Paper 2 2 hrs
GCSE 11 OCR Geography  1 hr 30 Gym

PM GCSE 11 AQA Combined Science: Physics 2 1 hr 15 Gym/Act
GCSE 11 AQA Physics Paper 2 1 hr 45 Act
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Monday 17th June AM A 13 AQA Physics Paper 3 2 hrs

PM GCSE 11 WJEC Music 1 hr 15

Tuesday 18th June AM GCSE 11 AQA Design & Technology 2 hrs
A 13 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 2 hrs
A 13 OCR Physical Education 1 hr

PM A 13 OCR Computer Science 2 hrs 30

Wednesday 19th June AM L2C 11 AQA Further Maths Paper 2 1 hr 45
A 13 AQA Biology Paper 3 2 hrs

Thursday 20th June AM L2 VOC 11 WJEC Hospitality & Catering 1 hr 20

PM A 13 AQA Mathematics Paper 3 2 hrs
A Ext Edex Maths: Stats & Mechanics 2 hrs

Friday 21st June AM A 13 AQA Chemistry paper 3 2 hrs

Wednesday 26th June CONTINGENCY DAY


